
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Toby Fleming 4 21/6:15.849 17.456 17.880 17.601 17.714 17.800

2 Heath Johnson 7 20/6:05.232 17.505 18.295 17.776 17.892 18.037

3 Shane Angelinovich 3 20/6:08.803 18.110 18.521 18.218 18.290 18.389

4 Kevin Duffy 5 20/6:09.355 17.959 18.461 18.187 18.298 18.359

5 Matt Green [TQ] 8 20/6:10.553 17.627 18.635 17.798 18.005 18.186

6 Max Hill 2 19/6:01.094 17.937 18.620 17.979 18.043 18.153

7 Kevin Aslett 1 19/6:04.935 18.500 19.196 18.573 18.745 18.972

8 Graham Hayward 6 18/6:14.617 19.701 20.836 19.948 20.179 20.553

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Name Aslett Hill Angelinovic

h
Fleming Duffy Hayward Johnson Green

Lap 1 6/19.407
19/6:08.733

8/25.936
14/6:03.104

2/16.913
22/6:12.086

4/18.254
20/6:05.080

5/18.591
20/6:11.820

7/20.398
18/6:07.164

3/17.633
21/6:10.293

1/16.483
22/6:02.626

Lap 2 6/18.912
19/6:04.031

8/17.949
17/6:13.023

2/18.339
21/6:10.146

3/18.077
20/6:03.310

5/19.013
20/6:16.040

7/20.253
18/6:05.859

4/19.220
20/6:08.530

1/18.407
21/6:06.345

Lap 3 6/19.544
19/6:06.466

8/25.356
16/6:09.285

2/18.275
21/6:14.689

3/17.456
21/6:16.509

5/18.508
20/6:14.080

7/20.752
18/6:08.418

4/17.877
20/6:04.867

1/17.723
21/6:08.291

Lap 4 6/18.928
19/6:04.757

8/18.098
17/6:11.191

3/18.866
20/6:01.965

2/17.489
21/6:14.199

5/18.413
20/6:12.625

7/20.078
18/6:06.665

4/18.158
20/6:04.440

1/18.078
21/6:11.128

Lap 5 6/19.195
19/6:04.747

8/18.011
18/6:19.260

3/18.110
20/6:02.012

2/18.093
21/6:15.350

5/18.408
20/6:11.732

7/20.236
18/6:06.181

4/17.908
20/6:03.184

1/17.926
21/6:12.191

Lap 6 6/18.763
19/6:03.372

8/17.998
18/6:10.044

4/18.712
20/6:04.050

2/17.979
21/6:15.718

5/18.428
20/6:11.203

7/19.862
18/6:04.737

3/18.084
20/6:02.933

1/17.627
21/6:11.854

Lap 7 6/18.544
19/6:01.795

7/17.937
18/6:03.304

4/18.477
20/6:04.834

2/17.626
21/6:14.922

5/18.153
20/6:10.040

8/23.763
18/6:13.737

3/17.505
20/6:01.100

1/18.007
21/6:12.753

Lap 8 6/18.988
19/6:01.667

7/18.233
19/6:18.855

4/18.343
20/6:05.088

2/17.925
21/6:15.110

5/18.211
20/6:09.313

8/21.708
18/6:15.863

3/17.989
20/6:00.935

1/17.705
21/6:12.635

Lap 9 6/18.500
19/6:00.538

7/18.246
19/6:15.280

4/18.501
20/6:05.636

2/17.888
21/6:15.170

5/18.407
20/6:09.182

8/20.750
18/6:15.600

3/17.890
20/6:00.587

1/18.430
21/6:14.234

Lap 10 6/20.251
19/6:02.961

7/18.071
19/6:12.087

4/18.354
20/6:05.780

2/18.103
21/6:15.669

5/18.586
20/6:09.436

8/20.419
18/6:14.794

3/17.813
20/6:00.154

1/18.174
21/6:14.976

Lap 11 6/19.747
19/6:04.073

7/18.783
19/6:10.704

4/18.502
20/6:06.167

1/18.139
21/6:16.146

5/18.288
20/6:09.102

8/19.701
18/6:12.960

3/18.634
20/6:01.293

2/19.888
20/6:00.815

Lap 12 6/18.989
19/6:03.799

7/18.067
19/6:08.418

4/18.399
20/6:06.318

1/17.933
21/6:16.184

5/18.509
20/6:09.192

8/20.444
18/6:12.546

3/18.476
20/6:01.978

2/18.623
20/6:01.785

Lap 13 6/19.255
19/6:03.957

7/18.570
19/6:07.219

4/18.900
20/6:07.217

1/17.778
21/6:15.965

5/18.511
20/6:09.271

8/22.155
18/6:14.565

3/19.881
20/6:04.720

2/18.959
20/6:03.123

Lap 14 6/18.651
19/6:03.272

7/18.725
19/6:06.401

4/18.118
20/6:06.870

1/17.973
21/6:16.070

5/18.444
20/6:09.243

8/19.863
18/6:13.348

3/17.977
20/6:04.350

2/18.271
20/6:03.287

Lap 15 6/20.094
19/6:04.506

7/18.540
19/6:05.459

4/18.375
20/6:06.912

1/18.190
21/6:16.464

5/18.324
20/6:09.059

8/20.410
18/6:12.950

3/18.086
20/6:04.175

2/18.739
20/6:04.053

Lap 16 7/20.605
19/6:06.193

6/18.274
19/6:04.318

3/18.304
20/6:06.860

1/18.040
21/6:16.613

4/18.396
20/6:08.988

8/21.853
18/6:14.226

2/18.588
20/6:04.649

5/23.691
20/6:10.914

Lap 17 7/19.390
19/6:06.323

6/18.137
19/6:03.158

3/18.283
20/6:06.789

1/17.658
21/6:16.272

4/17.959
20/6:08.411

8/21.453
18/6:14.927

2/17.793
20/6:04.132

5/18.570
20/6:10.942

Lap 18 7/18.637
19/6:05.644

6/18.165
19/6:02.157

3/18.739
20/6:07.233

1/17.818
21/6:16.156

4/19.204
20/6:09.281

8/20.519
18/6:14.617

2/19.316
20/6:05.364

5/18.369
20/6:10.744

Lap 19 7/18.535
19/6:04.935

6/17.998
19/6:01.094

3/19.470
20/6:08.400

1/17.809
21/6:16.041

4/18.579
20/6:09.402

2/18.302
20/6:05.400

5/18.174
20/6:10.362

Lap 20 3/18.823
20/6:08.803

1/17.800
21/6:15.929

4/18.423
20/6:09.355

2/18.102
20/6:05.232

5/18.709
20/6:10.553

Lap 21 1/17.821
21/6:15.849
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Round M  Race 9 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A2 Main)



Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Toby Fleming 1 20 6:05.563 1 21 6:15.849 1 1 1 [1] 20/6:05.563

2 Matt Green [TQ] 2 20 6:07.570 5 20 6:10.553 2 5 2 [2] 20/6:07.570

3 Heath Johnson 7 17 5:13.976 2 20 6:05.232 7 2 2 [2] 17/5:13.976

4 Shane Angelinovich 3 20 6:15.303 3 20 6:08.803 3 3 3 [3] 20/6:15.303

5 Kevin Duffy 4 19 6:02.992 4 20 6:09.355 4 4 4 [4] 19/6:02.992

6 Kevin Aslett 5 19 6:05.057 7 19 6:04.935 5 7 5 [5] 19/6:05.057

7 Graham Hayward 6 18 6:11.414 8 18 6:14.617 6 8 6 [6] 18/6:11.414

8 Max Hill 8 12 4:03.572 6 19 6:01.094 8 6 6 [6] 12/4:03.572
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